
Barware
Black Melamine Ashtray 4" (10cm)
F90089-000000-B01010

Virtually unbreakable these simple Melamine ashtrays are ideal for outdoor
use.

Highly durable Melamine
 - Notched sides to hold cigarettes securely
 - Dishwasher Safe

Category Barware > Ashtrays

Range Ashtrays

Brand Utopia

Material Melamine

Dimensions 100 x 100 x 30 mm

Colour Black

Launched 2016

Outer Barcode 5060020687723

Inner Barcode 5056645514155

Pack Size Box of 10

Commodity Code 3924100011

Country Of Origin China

View melamine care advice

Dishwasher Safe

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

30

100

100

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0033

0.1182

0.65

0.8

160

205

102

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

3150

315

35

9
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https://www.steelite-utopia.com/downloads/file/Steelite Utopia Product Care Advice Melamine.pdf
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